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Find a ToolBox Seminar in your region 
Dates and locations for the ToolBox Seminars across the country are listed below.   
 
 

  NORTH ISLAND    
DATE  DAY  TIME CITY VENUE ADDRESS 
SEPTEMBER      
21 September 2015  Monday  5:30pm Light Refreshments  6pm Start Whakatane Whakatane Fire Station Commerce Street, 

Whakatane 

22 September 2015  Tuesday  6:30pm Light Refreshments  7pm Start Cambridge Cambridge 
Cosmopolitan Club 

88-89 Burns St, 
Cambridge 

28 September 2015  Monday  6:30pm Light Refreshments  7pm Start Rotorua The Commercial 
Traveller’s Club 25 Moncur Drive 

29 September 2015  Tuesday 6:30pm Light Refreshments  7pm Start Tauranga Mount Ocean & Sports 
Club 

The Mall, Pilot Bay, 
The Mount 

OCTOBER      

05 October 2015  Monday 6:30pm Light Refreshments  7pm Start Whangaparaoa Red Beach SLSC Ngapara Street, Red 
Beach 

06 October 2015 Tuesday 6:30pm Light Refreshments  7pm Start Wellsford The Owl 120 Rodney Street, 
Wellsford 

12 October 2015  Monday 5:30pm Light Refreshments  6pm Start Masterton Masterton 
Cosmopolitan Club 

398 Queens Street, 
Masterton 

13 October 2015  Tuesday  5:30pm Light Refreshments  6pm Start Foxton  Foxton Beach Fire 
Station Dawick Street, Foxton 

19 October 2015  Monday 5:30pm Light Refreshments  6pm Start Gisborne Gisborne Tatapoutu 
Sports Fishing Club 

No. 2 Wharf Shed, The 
Esplanade 

20 October 2015  Tuesday 6:30pm Light Refreshments  7pm Start Napier Taradale RSA 156 Gloucester Street 
Taradale 

27 October 2015  Tuesday 6:30pm Light Refreshments  7pm Start Auckland 
(Remuera) The Commerce Club 27/33 Ohinerau Street, 

Remuera 

28 October 2015  Wednesday 6:30pm Light Refreshments  7pm Start Auckland 
(Northcote) The Backyard 31 Northcote Road, 

Northcote 
NOVEMBER      

02 November 2015  Monday  5:30pm Light Refreshments  6pm Start Taupo Cosmopolitan Club 5 Taniwha Street, 
Taupo 

03 November 2015  Tuesday  6:30pm Light Refreshments  7pm Start Hamilton Flagstaff Club Commodore Ave, 
Hamilton 

09 November 2015  Monday 5:30pm Light Refreshments  6pm Start Waiheke Island Waiheke Island Rugby 
Club 

The Pavilion Onetangi 
Sport Park O’Brien Rd 

10 November 2015 Tuesday 5:30pm Light Refreshments  6pm Start Whangarei North Tec Whangarei 
Gate 1 Learning 
Centre Raumanga 
Valley Rd 

11 November 2015 Wednesday 5:30pm Light Refreshments  6pm Start Kerikeri Kerikeri RSA Next to Kerikeri Centre 
37 Cobham Road 

17 November 2015  Tuesday 5:30pm Light Refreshments  6pm Start Palmerston 
North Hotel Coachman 140 Fitzherbert Ave, 

Palmerston North 

18 November 2015  Wednesday 6:30pm Light Refreshments  7pm Start New Plymouth The Ugly Duck 601 Devon Street East  

17 November 2015 Tuesday 6:30pm Light Refreshments  7pm Start Wellington Petone Working Men’s 
Club 47 Udy Strett, Petone 

18 November 2015 Wednesday 6:30pm Light Refreshments  7pm Start Waikanae Waikanae Chartered 
Club 

8 Elizabeth Street, 
Waikanae 

  


